
TRIATHLON

Herbalife IRONMAN 70.3 Gdynia 2015

WYNIKI ZAWODÓW / RESULTS LIST

Organizer: Sportevolution Sp. z o.o.

Date: 09.08.2015

City: Gdynia Distance: 1.9km+90,4km+21,1km

printed: 11.08.2015 14:11:09

Start: 08:00
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RIESLER DIANA22 04:23:011 84WPRO/1 K / 1TEAM TRIPEP 00:28:26 / 2 00:03:49 / 2 02:19:25 / 1 00:02:40 / 1 01:28:41 / 2 00:28:54GER

KOTFICA PAULINA25 04:36:052 86WPRO/2 K / 2ELEMENTAL TEAM 00:27:54 / 1 00:03:31 / 1 02:35:34 / 7 00:02:06 / 3 01:27:00 / 1 00:41:58POL

KOMANDER EWA24 04:36:523 85WPRO/3 K / 3ZAKSA 00:28:42 / 3 00:03:48 / 3 02:24:39 / 2 00:02:05 / 2 01:37:38 / 6 00:42:45POL

CSOMOR ERIKA20 04:41:524 73WPRO/4 K / 4FORHANS-FTC 00:33:00 / 8 00:03:59 / 6 02:32:41 / 4 00:02:30 / 5 01:29:43 / 3 00:47:46HUN

WIESE ANNA1913 04:43:505 84W30/1 K / 5BIKESALON.PL 00:33:11 / 9 00:04:16 / 9 02:30:58 / 3 00:02:30 / 4 01:32:55 / 4 00:49:43POL

VELLA WOOD MICHELLE26 04:58:156 81WPRO/5 K / 6BIRKIRKARA ST. JOSEPH 00:32:51 / 7 00:04:19 / 7 02:40:19 / 11 00:02:24 / 8 01:38:22 / 8 01:04:08MLT

ZAŁUCKA PAULINA2009 05:00:267 95W18/1 K / 7COMPLEXSPORTS PRO TEAM 00:32:16 / 6 00:04:10 / 5 02:47:35 / 29 00:02:05 / 11 01:34:20 / 5 01:06:19POL

GÓRALSKA ALEKSANDRA533 05:02:278 77W35/1 K / 8ODEECH GONIONEGO PSA 00:34:20 / 11 00:04:56 / 10 02:35:14 / 6 00:03:06 / 6 01:44:51 / 13 01:08:20POL

HIIS VIVIANA608 05:04:089 84W30/2 K / 9ARENDAL TRIATHLONKLUBB 00:36:19 / 19 00:05:35 / 18 02:41:03 / 12 00:02:54 / 10 01:38:17 / 7 01:10:01NOR

SIEBKE DOERTE1590 05:06:1610 67W45/1 K / 10M3S HAMBURG 00:35:58 / 17 00:04:39 / 14 02:34:04 / 5 00:03:02 / 7 01:48:33 / 20 01:12:09GER

MEDAK ALICJA1135 05:08:2011 73W40/1 K / 11 00:38:29 / 33 00:05:13 / 29 02:41:23 / 13 00:03:05 / 14 01:40:11 / 9 01:14:14POL

OSWALD VERENA1307 05:13:2412 88W25/1 K / 12TUS NEUKÖLLN 00:31:44 / 5 00:04:25 / 4 02:48:44 / 34 00:03:13 / 13 01:45:18 / 14 01:19:17GER

KILPIN AMY786 05:15:0113 86W25/2 K / 13 00:34:42 / 14 00:04:58 / 13 02:41:59 / 15 00:03:03 / 9 01:50:20 / 26 01:20:55GBR

ATWELL TANIA73 05:19:4914 65W50/1 K / 14 00:34:24 / 12 00:05:12 / 12 02:47:23 / 27 00:03:03 / 15 01:49:48 / 23 01:25:43GBR

SZCZĘSNA MAŁGORZATA1757 05:20:1915 87W25/3 K / 15COMPLEXSPORTS TRIATHLON TEAM/TRI

LADIES

00:37:46 / 23 00:05:31 / 22 02:47:28 / 28 00:03:19 / 22 01:46:16 / 17 01:26:13POL

WILDHAGEN INA1920 05:22:0016 73W40/2 K / 16 00:37:57 / 26 00:05:27 / 24 02:40:03 / 10 00:03:59 / 12 01:54:35 / 40 01:27:54GER

KUROWSKA MONIKA963 05:23:0517 86W25/4 K / 17KOLARSKI EU 00:36:17 / 18 00:04:28 / 15 02:48:38 / 33 00:02:14 / 19 01:51:29 / 29 01:28:59POL

PISAREK EWELINA1412 05:23:2818 87W25/5 K / 18PROSKATES NAVIGATORIA CRS 00:40:14 / 49 00:05:10 / 42 02:52:26 / 43 00:02:53 / 41 01:42:46 / 12 01:29:22POL

MIERZEJEWSKA DOBROCHNA1163 05:23:3719 82W30/3 K / 19 00:38:31 / 34 00:05:11 / 31 02:51:36 / 42 00:02:35 / 31 01:45:44 / 15 01:29:30POL

RANOSZEK ANKA1496 05:23:4820 77W35/2 K / 20NO WOMEN NO TRI/CITYZEN 00:40:26 / 50 00:05:46 / 48 02:42:21 / 16 00:02:57 / 18 01:52:19 / 33 01:29:42POL

TYWCZYNSKI JOANNA1851 05:24:5421 72W40/3 K / 21TEAM SPESSART CHALLENGE/TV BAD ORB 00:48:06 / 110 00:04:51 / 92 02:42:50 / 18 00:03:17 / 36 01:45:50 / 16 01:30:47GER

WICINSKA AGA1904 05:25:3522 81W30/4 K / 22SERPENTINE 00:40:00 / 46 00:05:01 / 40 02:48:10 / 31 00:02:26 / 25 01:49:59 / 24 01:31:29POL

CHOJNACKA MAŁGORZATA243 05:25:4123 68W45/2 K / 23GTRAT 00:37:36 / 22 00:05:57 / 27 02:48:30 / 32 00:02:45 / 23 01:50:53 / 28 01:31:34POL

BUCZKOWSKA ALICJA218 05:26:3624 83W30/5 K / 24WANIEWSKI COACHING 00:40:00 / 47 00:05:05 / 41 02:43:42 / 20 00:02:35 / 17 01:55:15 / 42 01:32:30POL

BARAN KATARZYNA96 05:26:4025 79W35/3 K / 25 00:40:56 / 53 00:05:07 / 47 02:49:19 / 36 00:03:36 / 35 01:47:43 / 18 01:32:34POL

KUCZYNSKA IZA945 05:26:4726 70W45/3 K / 26TRINERGY TEAM 00:50:04 / 126 00:04:52 / 108 02:37:03 / 9 00:03:04 / 24 01:51:45 / 30 01:32:41POL
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SIKORA JULITA1604 05:27:3227 73W40/4 K / 27AT TEAM 00:41:16 / 55 00:04:56 / 49 02:44:59 / 21 00:02:28 / 21 01:53:54 / 35 01:33:26POL

GRUSZKO ALICJA561 05:27:4828 80W35/4 K / 28TEAM BIKE CONCEPT STORE 00:42:29 / 68 00:05:52 / 66 02:46:19 / 26 00:03:33 / 32 01:49:35 / 22 01:33:41POL

ORWAT KASIA1294 05:28:3529 72W40/5 K / 29BE3CITIZEN_ /NO WOMEN NO TRI 00:45:25 / 88 00:06:24 / 83 02:36:18 / 8 00:03:12 / 16 01:57:16 / 47 01:34:28POL

UBYSZ KAROLINA1852 05:29:1830 83W30/6 K / 30TRINERGY 00:50:07 / 128 00:04:32 / 105 02:43:15 / 19 00:03:02 / 42 01:48:22 / 19 01:35:11POL

SCHUBERT CHRISTIANE250 05:29:3531 63W50/2 K / 31TSV SOLINGEN AUFDERHÖHE 00:38:01 / 28 00:05:20 / 23 02:51:27 / 40 00:02:50 / 30 01:51:57 / 31 01:35:28GER

KOWALEWSKA DOROTA876 05:31:2032 88W25/6 K / 32 00:39:44 / 43 00:05:15 / 38 03:02:32 / 88 00:02:47 / 68 01:41:03 / 11 01:37:14POL

LISTOSZ ALEKSANDRA1035 05:31:5133 83W30/7 K / 33COMPEXSPORT TRAITHLON TEAM 00:43:01 / 74 00:05:00 / 64 02:46:05 / 24 00:03:15 / 28 01:54:31 / 39 01:37:45POL

ŁOJKO NATALIA1054 05:31:5934 81W30/8 K / 34PROGRESS TRIATHLON TEAM 00:45:04 / 87 00:07:42 / 91 02:45:59 / 23 00:02:56 / 44 01:50:19 / 25 01:37:53POL

SZABELSKA EWELINA1742 05:35:0435 86W25/7KUŹNIA TRIATHLONU 00:38:19 / 31 00:05:11 / 25 02:48:52 / 35 00:04:17 / 26 01:58:26 / 50 01:40:58POL

KASPRZAK KAROLINA762 05:35:1936 86W25/8 00:31:32 / 4 00:05:51 / 8 03:03:24 / 94 00:04:06 / 52 01:50:26 / 27 01:41:12POL

ŁUNKIEWICZ JAGNA1066 05:36:0137 74W40/6DUDA-CARS TP-LINK  RYBCZYŃSKI 00:42:29 / 67 00:05:26 / 63 02:56:19 / 62 00:02:25 / 55 01:49:23 / 21 01:41:55POL

GUZOWSKA IWONA2087 05:37:2638 74W40/7FABRYKA WOJOWNIKÓW 00:46:17 / 96 00:07:16 / 99 02:45:58 / 22 00:03:42 / 47 01:54:14 / 36 01:43:20POL

MIEŚCICKA MAGDALENA1164 05:38:0439 80W35/5TRENERTRIATHLONU.PL 00:38:00 / 27 00:05:46 / 32 02:51:33 / 41 00:03:32 / 34 01:59:14 / 56 01:43:58POL

SZMUK ALEKSANDRA1770 05:38:1740 79W35/6 00:41:50 / 61 00:05:09 / 52 02:54:21 / 53 00:02:30 / 49 01:54:27 / 38 01:44:10POL

SOŁTYS MAGDA1653 05:38:5241 86W25/9SPORT.PL 00:38:33 / 35 00:05:04 / 28 02:53:45 / 52 00:02:58 / 39 01:58:33 / 52 01:44:46POL

GRĄDZIEL ALEKSANDRA549 05:39:0242 77W35/7PAPUNIS TEAM GDYNIA 00:46:05 / 93 00:06:02 / 86 02:41:55 / 14 00:03:21 / 29 02:01:39 / 67 01:44:55POL

ZIELINSKA EMILA2030 05:39:4043 84W30/9BADTRI BRISTOL 00:43:23 / 76 00:05:48 / 72 02:46:15 / 25 00:04:21 / 38 01:59:53 / 61 01:45:33POL

NUSTAD TONJE1272 05:40:1044 73W40/8 00:35:29 / 15 00:06:06 / 16 02:53:42 / 51 00:03:02 / 33 02:01:52 / 69 01:46:04NOR

MALISZEWSKA ANNA1096 05:40:5445 71W40/9POLICZMYSIE.PL/FTI 00:41:34 / 58 00:05:37 / 55 02:58:17 / 72 00:03:28 / 61 01:51:58 / 32 01:46:47POL

GILEWICZ KASIA496 05:41:1846 83W30/10HILLINGDON TRIATHLETES 00:38:22 / 32 00:04:51 / 21 02:50:56 / 39 00:02:59 / 27 02:04:10 / 79 01:47:11POL

JEDRZEJCZYK NATALIA681 05:41:2247 85W30/11SPORT.PL 00:38:45 / 37 00:06:16 / 39 02:52:59 / 47 00:03:00 / 43 02:00:23 / 63 01:47:16POL

CAMILLERI DONATELLE232 05:41:5448 68W45/4MELLIEHA AC 00:34:27 / 13 00:04:57 / 11 02:49:56 / 37 00:03:12 / 20 02:09:22 / 96 01:47:47MLT

BOLSHAKOVA VIKTORIIA181 05:44:3649 81W30/12 00:37:49 / 24 00:06:26 / 34 02:55:39 / 57 00:02:55 / 45 02:01:48 / 68 01:50:30RUS

WÓJCIK EWA1975 05:45:2750 61W50/3AKTYWNA STRONA ŻYCIA 00:48:21 / 112 00:06:24 / 106 02:52:34 / 44 00:03:31 / 71 01:54:37 / 41 01:51:20POL

AGERTEG ANGELICA52 05:45:4351 84W30/13 00:40:05 / 48 00:07:07 / 56 02:53:08 / 48 00:04:14 / 51 02:01:09 / 65 01:51:36SWE

STARĘGA ANNA1680 05:45:4752 87W25/10UKS RAWA SIEDLCE 00:41:49 / 60 00:05:18 / 53 02:53:20 / 49 00:03:18 / 48 02:02:03 / 70 01:51:41POL

PAWŁOWSKA AGNIESZKA1360 05:46:0653 89W25/11TEAM HERBALIFE 00:39:56 / 45 00:05:33 / 44 02:59:25 / 75 00:03:29 / 59 01:57:44 / 48 01:52:00POL

KIERZKOWSKA ALICJA781 05:46:0954 87W25/12 00:46:02 / 92 00:07:23 / 98 02:48:04 / 30 00:04:21 / 53 02:00:19 / 62 01:52:02POL

ZAGALA MAGDALENA1997 05:47:1055 74W40/10MORE SPORT 00:42:07 / 64 00:05:14 / 57 02:52:45 / 45 00:04:20 / 50 02:02:44 / 73 01:53:03POL

RYBUS AGATA1538 05:47:5056 86W25/13 00:40:34 / 52 00:05:56 / 50 03:02:48 / 89 00:02:44 / 74 01:55:49 / 44 01:53:44POL

BRZEZIŃSKA IZABELA206 05:48:2957 72W40/11RON RACING 00:42:56 / 73 00:05:58 / 69 02:56:10 / 61 00:03:57 / 62 01:59:28 / 59 01:54:22POL

BARANIAK KATARZYNA98 05:48:3858 75W40/12TRIDEA TEAM 00:42:23 / 65 00:05:47 / 65 03:00:03 / 78 00:04:26 / 75 01:55:59 / 45 01:54:31POL

FUHRMANN ULRIKE2076 05:49:4559 63W50/4TSV AMICITA VIERNHEIM 1906/09 E.V. 00:38:51 / 39 00:05:28 / 35 02:57:32 / 67 00:04:43 / 54 02:03:11 / 75 01:55:38GER

LACKORZYŃSKA MAŁGORZATA987 05:50:2460 76W35/8K-FLEX TEAM 00:36:23 / 20 00:05:18 / 17 02:57:48 / 69 00:03:42 / 46 02:07:13 / 91 01:56:17POL
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KARŁOWSKA KATARZYNA750 05:50:2661 86W25/14 00:42:39 / 69 00:06:24 / 70 03:01:43 / 85 00:05:25 / 83 01:54:15 / 37 01:56:19POL

KUBIK AGNIESZKA939 05:51:4762 86W25/15BCT TEAM 00:50:03 / 125 00:08:02 / 128 03:09:30 / 110 00:-2:-5 / 37 02:12:03 / 103 01:57:41POL

SICZYŃSKA IZABELA1588 05:51:5663 75W40/13WWW.PERSPEKTIVA.COM.PL 00:37:49 / 25 00:05:53 / 30 03:01:56 / 86 00:03:56 / 66 02:02:23 / 71 01:57:50POL

GRINBERG MAŁGORZATA552 05:52:1064 77W35/9 00:52:50 / 137 00:06:28 / 133 02:57:14 / 65 00:03:00 / 94 01:52:38 / 34 01:58:03POL

KONARZEWSKA MARTA835 05:52:1965 84W30/14TRI NEGU 00:38:02 / 29 00:07:34 / 46 03:00:02 / 77 00:03:47 / 64 02:02:54 / 74 01:58:12POL

JAKUBCZAK ANNA647 05:52:2366 73W40/14ANNARUN 00:55:56 / 144 00:06:39 / 143 03:04:36 / 98 00:05:00 / 116 01:40:12 / 10 01:58:16POL

CHOW LARA247 05:52:3867 89W25/16 00:42:49 / 72 00:06:32 / 73 02:55:55 / 59 00:04:08 / 63 02:03:15 / 76 01:58:32CAN

OKLEJ AGATA1279 05:52:4368 80W35/10 00:38:14 / 30 00:06:35 / 37 02:59:07 / 74 00:03:33 / 58 02:05:14 / 84 01:58:36POL

EMERT ANNA425 05:54:0669 72W40/15BIEGAMYRAZEM.PL 00:39:49 / 44 00:05:40 / 45 03:00:38 / 81 00:04:23 / 69 02:03:36 / 78 01:59:59POL

SOKOŁOWSKA KATARZYNA1648 05:54:0870 85W30/15TEAM HERBALIFE 00:47:29 / 107 00:07:08 / 104 02:56:42 / 63 00:03:06 / 80 01:59:44 / 60 02:00:02POL

STAVLAND AGNES1690 05:54:4071 69W45/5HAUGESUND TRIATHLON KLUBB 00:41:53 / 62 00:05:48 / 61 02:55:20 / 56 00:04:28 / 57 02:07:12 / 90 02:00:34NOR

STACHAŃCZYK WIESIA1670 05:54:5872 81W30/16KOMPUTERYMARKOWE.PL 00:47:37 / 109 00:06:41 / 103 02:53:28 / 50 00:03:41 / 72 02:03:31 / 77 02:00:51POL

SYGUŁA JOANNA1741 05:55:3573 80W35/11WITC 00:49:35 / 121 00:05:50 / 112 02:58:28 / 73 00:02:46 / 85 01:58:56 / 55 02:01:28POL

TRANT CLARA1835 05:55:3674 83W30/17BERKSHIRE TRI CLUB 00:44:31 / 81 00:05:47 / 76 03:03:42 / 95 00:02:46 / 86 01:58:51 / 54 02:01:30IRL

TOKARSKA SYLWIA1825 05:56:2275 78W35/12 00:44:47 / 84 00:06:50 / 82 02:59:57 / 76 00:06:19 / 91 01:58:29 / 51 02:02:15POL

ZIELINSKA ANKA2031 05:56:5776 82W30/18WILANOW COFFIN DODGERS 00:38:51 / 38 00:05:30 / 36 03:10:29 / 114 00:02:43 / 88 01:59:25 / 58 02:02:51POL

ANDRZEJEWSKA PAULINA62 05:58:1277 88W25/17NIGHT RUNNERS/MUD GOATS 00:43:43 / 77 00:05:38 / 74 03:01:03 / 84 00:03:08 / 77 02:04:41 / 81 02:04:06POL

DE LIGUORI CARINO KIMBERLY332 05:58:4278 74W40/16 00:33:35 / 10 00:09:55 / 26 03:03:23 / 93 00:06:31 / 76 02:05:18 / 85 02:04:35ITA

LENKOVA JANA999 05:59:0279 75W40/17HERBALIFE 00:42:47 / 71 00:07:40 / 79 02:58:03 / 71 00:05:29 / 78 02:05:04 / 83 02:04:56CZE

DUDKOWIAK GRAŻYNA394 05:59:0780 61W50/5 00:47:27 / 106 00:06:47 / 102 03:04:09 / 97 00:03:45 / 101 01:57:00 / 46 02:05:01POL

MIKOŚ KATARZYNA1173 06:00:1281 79W35/13HAPPY TRI FRIENDS 00:42:43 / 70 00:06:59 / 75 03:00:03 / 79 00:05:24 / 82 02:05:04 / 82 02:06:06POL

DUARTE ISAURA384 06:00:2582 68W45/6 00:39:34 / 42 00:07:37 / 54 02:57:52 / 70 00:05:12 / 67 02:10:10 / 97 02:06:18COL

JABŁOŃSKA MAŁGORZATA640 06:00:4383 84W30/19 00:48:12 / 111 00:05:43 / 100 02:50:31 / 38 00:02:58 / 56 02:13:20 / 105 02:06:37POL

PRZEPIEŚĆ KAMILA1461 06:03:3184 84W30/20THE LUZERS 00:37:17 / 21 00:05:14 / 20 03:04:02 / 96 00:02:55 / 65 02:14:03 / 106 02:09:24POL

WŁODARCZYK AGNIESZKA1939 06:04:4285 87W25/18 00:46:39 / 101 00:06:00 / 87 03:00:57 / 83 00:03:23 / 87 02:07:43 / 92 02:10:35POL

FURMAŃSKA KATARZYNA468 06:05:1186 68W45/7DRUŻYNA TVN 00:48:42 / 114 00:10:28 / 132 02:56:09 / 60 00:05:31 / 97 02:04:21 / 80 02:11:04POL

WIJATKOWSKA EWA1917 06:05:2987 83W30/21HERBALIFE / POPGYM RADOM 00:45:58 / 91 00:09:02 / 109 02:54:25 / 54 00:08:21 / 90 02:07:43 / 93 02:11:22POL

HAEMMERLING SUSANNE1730 06:06:5188 78W35/14ASC AHLEN 00:39:20 / 41 00:06:05 / 43 03:00:11 / 80 00:02:54 / 60 02:18:21 / 115 02:12:44GER

WOJDA DOROTA1955 06:06:5289 70W45/8COMPLEXSPORTS 00:53:08 / 138 00:07:27 / 138 02:52:46 / 46 00:04:45 / 92 02:08:47 / 94 02:12:46POL

SAS-BOJARSKA ANNA1566 06:06:5890 82W30/22BODY IN MOTION 00:41:22 / 56 00:06:02 / 58 03:20:26 / 133 00:03:32 / 114 01:55:36 / 43 02:12:51POL

DĄBROWSKA KATARZYNA329 06:07:5991 88W25/19 00:48:41 / 113 00:06:36 / 111 03:03:07 / 90 00:03:05 / 98 02:06:31 / 89 02:13:53POL

WILIJEWICZ DOMINIKA1922 06:08:5192 74W40/18LABOSPORT/WILIJEWICZE 00:46:17 / 97 00:06:43 / 93 03:10:56 / 115 00:05:37 / 110 01:59:19 / 57 02:14:45POL

GORCZYCA KAROLINA525 06:09:0993 85W30/23 00:43:53 / 78 00:06:33 / 78 02:55:14 / 55 00:05:07 / 70 02:18:22 / 116 02:15:02POL

KASPEREK DOBROCHNA758 06:10:4594 86W25/20 00:41:30 / 57 00:06:13 / 62 03:02:32 / 87 00:04:00 / 79 02:16:30 / 111 02:16:38POL
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ŻUKOWSKA BARBARA2055 06:11:2595 68W45/9LUBELSKA GRUPA TRIATHLONU 00:41:09 / 54 00:07:54 / 71 02:57:04 / 64 00:05:26 / 73 02:19:52 / 117 02:17:18POL

PEREYRA MARIELLE1368 06:11:3296 89W25/21338 SMALAND 00:46:23 / 99 00:05:31 / 85 03:17:17 / 125 00:04:07 / 118 01:58:15 / 49 02:17:26SWE

GŁUSZEK JOANNA511 06:11:4197 86W25/22SPORTEVO 00:38:56 / 40 00:05:08 / 33 03:09:30 / 111 00:02:56 / 84 02:15:12 / 109 02:17:35POL

OTTO MARTA1310 06:11:5698 83W30/24KUŹNIA TRIATHLONU 00:41:34 / 59 00:05:49 / 59 03:07:31 / 103 00:05:17 / 96 02:11:45 / 101 02:17:49POL

NOWACKA MAŁGOŚ2084 06:11:5899 74W40/19TKKF NON-IRON 00:46:37 / 100 00:06:04 / 89 03:03:10 / 92 00:04:15 / 95 02:11:53 / 102 02:17:52POL

POPŁAWSKA JOANNA1447 06:13:03100 75W40/20NO NAME YET TRIATHLON TEAM 00:46:11 / 94 00:07:01 / 96 03:13:15 / 120 00:03:56 / 112 02:02:41 / 72 02:18:57POL

KUZA DARIA974 06:14:49101 82W30/25 00:59:42 / 147 00:05:50 / 146 03:07:45 / 104 00:02:45 / 122 01:58:48 / 53 02:20:43POL

GRAJEK MONIKA547 06:15:02102 79W35/15TEAM HERBALIFE 00:46:58 / 105 00:06:08 / 94 03:07:53 / 105 00:03:47 / 103 02:10:17 / 98 02:20:56POL

SIKORA BARBARA1605 06:15:26103 74W40/21 00:47:30 / 108 00:08:35 / 115 02:57:43 / 68 00:05:25 / 93 02:16:14 / 110 02:21:20POL

ŚWIĘTEK-OZDOBA SYLWIA1809 06:16:06104 77W35/16LTT LITWIN TRIATHLON TEAM 00:57:13 / 145 00:06:20 / 145 02:55:47 / 58 00:02:37 / 99 02:14:09 / 107 02:21:59POL

IGNATOWSKA JUSTYNA633 06:16:19105 82W30/26 00:49:22 / 120 00:07:57 / 123 03:09:02 / 108 00:04:21 / 113 02:05:37 / 87 02:22:12POL

MARCINIAK JOANNA1104 06:17:25106 82W30/27COMPLEXSPORTS TRIATHLON TEAM 00:41:56 / 63 00:05:30 / 60 03:21:49 / 134 00:02:44 / 115 02:05:26 / 86 02:23:18POL

KRYGIER KATARZYNA921 06:17:26107 82W30/28 00:38:36 / 36 00:08:12 / 51 03:12:39 / 118 00:04:51 / 102 02:13:08 / 104 02:23:19POL

ZAWADZKA KATARZYNA2014 06:18:42108 81W30/29 00:51:20 / 135 00:06:13 / 124 03:08:59 / 107 00:03:18 / 111 02:08:52 / 95 02:24:35POL

MARKIEWICZ MARCELINA1107 06:20:01109 81W30/3012TRI 00:44:14 / 80 00:06:11 / 77 02:57:15 / 66 00:06:53 / 81 02:25:29 / 123 02:25:55POL

ZRZELSKA ANNA2045 06:23:28110 78W35/17 00:42:26 / 66 00:06:22 / 68 03:27:05 / 141 00:06:18 / 133 02:01:18 / 66 02:29:22POL

STEĆ JOANNA1695 06:23:38111 82W30/31NAMAGNEZZZOWANI RED-WHITE TEAM 00:50:19 / 131 00:07:50 / 129 03:07:01 / 102 00:04:12 / 109 02:14:17 / 108 02:29:32POL

POLITOWSKA MONIKA1437 06:24:46112 88W25/23KUŹNIA TRIATHLONU 00:44:35 / 82 00:06:04 / 81 03:12:44 / 119 00:04:32 / 106 02:16:52 / 113 02:30:40POL

GRUSZKA AGNIESZKA560 06:25:03113 79W35/18GDYNIA SPORT TEAM 00:44:57 / 86 00:07:43 / 88 03:00:52 / 82 00:04:13 / 89 02:27:19 / 127 02:30:57POL

STEFANIAK MAŁGORZATA1697 06:25:48114 84W30/32KUŹNIA TRIATHLONU 00:40:30 / 51 00:08:03 / 67 03:13:52 / 122 00:05:14 / 105 02:18:10 / 114 02:31:42POL

FRĄCKOWIAK MARTA458 06:26:25115 85W30/33 00:50:08 / 129 00:06:24 / 118 03:18:17 / 126 00:05:24 / 130 02:06:12 / 88 02:32:18POL

SIENNICKA LUKRECJA1599 06:31:43116 71W40/22KOLARSKA GRYPA BIALSKA KGB 00:43:57 / 79 00:08:46 / 90 02:42:49 / 17 00:04:56 / 40 02:51:15 / 144 02:37:36POL

NOWOSIELSKA AGNIESZKA1270 06:32:28117 86W25/24MKB DREPTAK 00:46:12 / 95 00:06:58 / 95 03:18:29 / 127 00:04:06 / 121 02:16:44 / 112 02:38:22POL

ATRASZKIEWICZ MAGDA70 06:33:27118 74W40/23COMPLEXSPORTS/TRILADIES 00:54:59 / 142 00:07:23 / 142 03:03:07 / 91 00:06:48 / 117 02:21:11 / 119 02:39:21POL

GULBIERZ AGATA580 06:35:47119 84W30/34TRIATHLON TRÓJMIASTO 00:49:04 / 118 00:06:38 / 113 03:05:39 / 101 00:03:55 / 104 02:30:32 / 130 02:41:41POL

RADOMSKA SYLWIA1485 06:37:35120 78W35/19HILLINGDON TRIATHLETES 00:44:49 / 85 00:07:04 / 84 03:05:22 / 100 00:04:45 / 100 02:35:35 / 134 02:43:28POL

WALCZAK BARBARA1878 06:38:20121 87W25/25LUFT TRI TEAM 00:53:12 / 139 00:08:18 / 139 03:20:27 / 132 00:05:19 / 135 02:11:05 / 99 02:44:14POL

GNIAZDOWSKA EWA514 06:40:36122 87W25/26GDYNIA 00:48:53 / 117 00:08:00 / 120 03:13:20 / 121 00:06:28 / 124 02:23:56 / 122 02:46:30POL

HIBBERT BABITAH607 06:41:21123 74W40/24HILLINGDON TRIATHLON CLUB 00:49:53 / 123 00:07:05 / 121 03:05:13 / 99 00:05:49 / 107 02:33:21 / 132 02:47:14GBR

MARKIEWICZ-KUSKOWSKA KAROLINA1110 06:41:57124 78W35/20AT TEAM 00:50:36 / 133 00:09:17 / 136 03:10:14 / 113 00:05:59 / 123 02:25:51 / 124 02:47:50POL

SADOWSKA BEATA1551 06:42:07125 74W40/25 00:55:34 / 143 00:07:26 / 144 03:12:13 / 116 00:05:12 / 131 02:21:42 / 121 02:48:00POL

KOWALEWSKA DARIA877 06:42:50126 84W30/35 00:51:59 / 136 00:07:37 / 134 03:09:19 / 109 00:05:37 / 120 02:28:18 / 128 02:48:43POL

WIATROWSKA KATARZYNA1901 06:44:17127 87W25/27IRONTEAM3CITY 00:43:06 / 75 00:07:31 / 80 03:23:05 / 137 00:03:21 / 125 02:27:14 / 126 02:50:10POL

JELIŃSKA MAŁGORZATA685 06:46:21128 79W35/21IRONTEAM3CITY 00:49:58 / 124 00:08:02 / 127 03:09:30 / 112 00:06:52 / 119 02:31:59 / 131 02:52:14POL
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JUNCZYK EWELINA704 06:46:33129 92W18/2YETZTU POZNAŃ 00:50:19 / 132 00:09:27 / 135 03:14:32 / 123 00:05:18 / 127 02:26:57 / 125 02:52:26POL

SROKA JOANNA1669 06:47:10130 81W30/36 00:45:47 / 90 00:09:01 / 107 03:08:45 / 106 00:05:07 / 108 02:38:30 / 137 02:53:03POL

MASLOWSKA MALGORZATA1116 06:47:49131 75W40/26BIEGAMYRAZEM.PL 00:46:53 / 104 00:06:26 / 97 03:49:33 / 148 00:03:59 / 148 02:00:59 / 64 02:53:43POL

WĘGRZYŃSKA-GÓRZYŃSKA KAROLINA1900 06:54:36132 83W30/37 00:46:40 / 102 00:09:44 / 117 03:40:12 / 146 00:06:15 / 146 02:11:45 / 100 03:00:29POL

ZBYCHORSKA MONIKA2022 06:55:47133 86W25/28 00:46:17 / 98 00:08:52 / 110 03:19:10 / 129 00:06:30 / 132 02:34:58 / 133 03:01:40POL

GRZYBEK ANIA573 06:57:52134 91W18/3 00:45:32 / 89 00:14:23 / 137 03:28:20 / 142 00:09:27 / 144 02:20:10 / 118 03:03:45POL

ZAJĄC EWA2000 06:58:51135 85W30/38MYBIKE.PL 00:51:11 / 134 00:06:33 / 125 03:17:02 / 124 00:03:32 / 126 02:40:33 / 138 03:04:44POL

PASTUSZYNSKA IZABELA1341 07:01:23136 86W25/29WITC 00:50:13 / 130 00:06:55 / 122 03:30:22 / 145 00:04:59 / 140 02:28:54 / 129 03:07:16POL

BELNIAK MAGDALENA127 07:06:03137 89W25/30 01:09:51 / 149 00:07:28 / 149 03:23:38 / 138 00:03:50 / 147 02:21:16 / 120 03:11:56POL

SAWICKA IWONA1569 07:10:45138 82W30/39 00:49:20 / 119 00:09:23 / 131 03:19:45 / 131 00:06:45 / 134 02:45:33 / 142 03:16:39POL

BOGACKA EMILIA171 07:11:55139 84W30/40 00:48:44 / 116 00:07:04 / 114 03:26:20 / 140 00:06:03 / 137 02:43:44 / 141 03:17:48POL

GUDOWSKA MAGDALENA578 07:12:29140 74W40/27TRIENERGY TEAM 00:46:47 / 103 00:07:13 / 101 03:19:40 / 130 00:06:03 / 128 02:52:46 / 145 03:18:22POL

STIELOW BARBARA1704 07:12:59141 54W60/1SPORT CLUB LANGENHAGEN E.V. 00:53:43 / 140 00:07:53 / 140 03:22:17 / 136 00:05:29 / 138 02:43:38 / 140 03:18:53GER

RÓŻAŃSKA KATARZYNA1524 07:13:31142 76W35/22 00:54:08 / 141 00:07:45 / 141 03:28:38 / 143 00:05:31 / 143 02:37:29 / 135 03:19:24POL

KRUK IWONA917 07:18:49143 74W40/28FIT FACTORY 00:58:55 / 146 00:07:03 / 147 03:21:55 / 135 00:04:35 / 139 02:46:21 / 143 03:24:42POL

CZERWIEC MAGDALENA304 07:24:08144 78W35/23KT WATER KNIGHTS ZABIERZÓW 00:35:48 / 16 00:06:33 / 19 03:54:37 / 149 00:05:08 / 145 02:42:02 / 139 03:30:01POL

ŻUK KATARZYNA2054 07:27:48145 73W40/29TEAM HERBALIFE KABATY 00:50:06 / 127 00:08:21 / 130 03:41:03 / 147 00:10:38 / 149 02:37:41 / 136 03:33:42POL

VELLA-GALEA MARIA1869 07:30:36146 72W40/30 00:48:42 / 115 00:07:38 / 116 03:18:50 / 128 00:04:52 / 129 03:10:35 / 149 03:36:30MLT

KOWALEWSKA KATARZYNA875 07:31:14147 73W40/31 00:49:36 / 122 00:08:15 / 126 03:24:44 / 139 00:05:12 / 136 03:03:28 / 148 03:37:08POL

BERGQVIST CARINA131 07:33:22148 66W45/10338 SMALAND 01:05:54 / 148 00:08:40 / 148 03:12:27 / 117 00:05:49 / 141 03:00:32 / 146 03:39:15SWE

IWASZKO DOROTA638 07:35:48149 75W40/32KUZNIA TRIATHLONU 00:44:43 / 83 00:12:09 / 119 03:30:10 / 144 00:06:47 / 142 03:01:59 / 147 03:41:41POL
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